¢ CENTRAL

Anilha

Cantos

Trinca Ferro
ACPFMOC - SC

Pontos

1
20
35
P
55
&
o
g°
9°

10°

11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°

Alta Tensao
FININHO
cangaceiro
Pirilampo
Comodoro
FALCAO
Rambo
SEDUTOR
Embaixador
Lambari
Tarja Preta
Colorado
FURACAO
MEGA SENA
FALCAO
Tesouro
CHUCK
OLODUM
RAGNAROK
Tazmania
FURACAO
Trem bala
NOVATO
TROVAO
Ragnar

RAGNAROK

SISPASS 3.5 SC/A 041Guilherme bukovitz Bensbe
SISPASS SC 039912 Marcos Augusto Fiori
sispass sc 050889 Marcos debortoli
Sispass sc/A 3.5 06 Cristiano Fernandes
011437 Fernando Petry
SISPASS 3.5 SC/A 066AI0 CESAR CONING STEDI
SISPASS 3.5 RS/A 002 Izonir Pinheiro Stratmann
SISPASS SC 057148 Nelson Ferreira
040946 Edison weber
Siapass 3.5 035425 Oscar morando

SISPASS SC/A 062183 Rychel Constantino

061437 Jeferson Junior da silva
058708 PAULO CEZAR
035339 JOAO GUILHERME MARCIAI

SISPASS 3.5 SC/A 066AI0 CESAR CONING STEDI
047278 Valdeci Ribeiro Valente
045057 JEFERSON ALBERTI

SISPASS 3.5 RJ/A 093 Daniel Weber de Castro

Sispass SC/A 057029 JEAN CARLO TIBES

SISPASS PR/A 010614 Izonir Pinheiro Stratmann
058708 Paulo Cezar de oliveira
017485 Fernando Ivo de moraes

Sispass 036842 FABIANO GAUER

Sispass3.5SC/A038136 Itacir Souza Palhano

Sisspas 025049 Marcelo moret

057029 EVERTON PASSOS
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1203
1654
1496
1266
970
887
712
306
529
319
581
438
805
334
378
316
284
266
281
179
273
191
131
559
449
295

150,38
150,36
149,60
126,60
121,25
177,40
118,67
153,00
105,80
106,33
116,20
109,50
98,75
111,33
189,00
105,33
94,67
88,67
93,67
89,50
91,00
63,67
131,00
93,17
89,80
98,33

210
206
204
164
140
116
100
60
39
37
36
36
34
34
30
30
29
28
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19

02/05/2024 10:18

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina 1 de 3



27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
ar°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
54°

555

MARTELO
ROUBA CENA
MALVADAO
ODIN
Lockdown
Estrela
Alta Tenséo
Pesadelo
Emporio
Sem freio
Hellboy
Malvadao
Malvadé&o
MAGNETO
Caixa preta
Senador
VENOM
CORINGA
GAVIAO
MAGNATA
MULEKE DE RUA
BERLIN
CR7
Mustang
VENON
SOCIEDADE
Bufalo
VIRUS

TROVAO

062183 FERNANDO PETRY
065168 MARCIO RIUL
053182 ANDERSON TELLES
055643 WALDEMAR GOMES
Sispass SC 054650 Mateus Garcia
Siapass 3.5 047705 Oscar morando

Sispass3.5RS/A011243 joao guilherme Marciano
Sispass SC/A 3.5030 Anderson Telles de Lima
063551 Edison weber
Sispass SC.a 031291 Guilherme bukovitz Bensbe
Sispass 3.5 SC/A 053  Emerson Tadeo Osério
053182 Lucas Alves Padilha

Sispass 3.5sc/a053 Anderson Telles de Lima

035816 NELSON FERREIRA
057020 Fernando Ivo de moraes
Sispass SP 012418 Julio Reis
002591 SIDINEI PADILHA
053902 PAULO CEZAR
053902 Paulo Cezar de oliveira
070038 EDILSON MIGUEL
035816 WALDEMAR
008316 GERSON SALES
055140 Jeferson Junior da silva

SISPASS 3.5 SC/A 048 Izonir Pinheiro Stratmann
065725 GERSON SALLES
010339 PEDRO RIBAS

Sispass SC/a 026807 Cassio Carlos Coser
060799 JEFERSON ALBERTI
022516 GILBERTO DE LIMA

203
120
116
110
103
210
186
102
263
248
163
208
104
97
87
86
84
146
99
97
82
299
73
99
157
94
72
55
424

101,50
120,00
116,00
110,00
103,00
70,00
93,00
102,00
87,67
124,00
81,50
104,00
104,00
97,00
87,00
86,00
84,00
73,00
49,50
97,00
82,00
74,75
73,00
99,00
78,50
94,00
72,00
55,00

106,00

17
16
16
16
16
15
14
14
13
10
10
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56°
57°
58°
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°
70°
71°
72°
73°
74°
75°
76°
77°
78°
79°
80°
81°

FALCAO
MASCARADO
ESTILOSO
Maskara
SEM FREIO
MUSTANG
PRILAMPO
BOMBINHAS
HELL BOY
ABUSADO
GRANADA
Bradok
Logan
GODZILA
BICO QUENTE
FORASTEIRO
SPEED
TIRA ONDA
Atrito
Capitdo Rk
ZANGAO
Eletrolux
RAMBO
TIao
TORNADO
GUARCACO

019437
060460

SC/A 021435

CAIO
CLEVERSON DA SILVA zUC
ORLANDO BECKER

SISPASS SC/A 024761 Rafael Bertella
031291 GUILHERME B.
026573 TIAGO
060466 CRISTIANO FERNANDES
057080 ANDERSON DA SILVA
053901 ANDERSON TELES

Sispass 009308

028166

Sispass/sc 022342

034426
4489732
017348
035423
056385
042962
033512

055141 sispass

052532

William Pedroso
CARLINHOS JEREMIAS
Raphael dos Santos da Cru
Douglas Arbigaus
MARCELO SCHWEITZER
PAULO SERGIO BECKER
LEANDRO MACHADO
FERNANDO MORAES
MARCELO SCHWEITZER
JONATHAN DA SILVA MAYE
Roberto karloh

VANDERLEI ZENI

Sispass 3.5 SC/A 055 Guilherme bukovitz Bensbhe

070097
044821
072028
054339

LEANDRO CUNHA
JAISON SOARES
CASSIO COSER
WELLINTON DOS REIS

196
181
171
142
130
129
118
115
114
114
112
108
108
106
105
91
87
86
83
82
82
73
70
60
47

196,00
181,00
171,00
142,00
130,00
129,00
118,00
115,00
114,00
114,00
112,00
108,00
108,00
106,00
105,00
91,00
87,00
86,00
83,00
82,00
82,00
73,00
70,00
60,00
47,00
2,00

O O o o o

O O O o o o o o

O O O o o o o

o O o o o o

02/05/2024 10:18

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina 3 de 3



